Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data
For the Month of January 2022

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Thrifty

Datura

Payless Car Rental
Go Rentals
Easirent

2022/January

256,589
275,132

531,721

2,662,117
757,843
3,118,002
670,190
1,820,050
3,805,493
1,283,378
892,977
797,533

17,704
28,438
263,234
92,677

2021/January

123,905
146,648

270,553

1,254,868
852,058
1,645,298
584,997
1,085,448
1,663,779
682,602
513,507
460,278

30,348
21,937
219,463
71,905



