Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of January 2022

	2022/January	2021/January
Deplaned Passengers	256,589	123,905
Enplaned Passengers	275,132	146,648
Total Passengers	531,721	270,553
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,662,117	1,254,868
Alamo	757,843	852,058
Budget Rent A Car	3,118,002	1,645,298
Dollar	670,190	584,997
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,820,050	1,085,448
Hertz Corporation	3,805,493	1,663,779
NCR	1,283,378	682,602
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	892,977	513,507
Thrifty	797,533	460,278
Datura	17,704	30,348
Payless Car Rental	28,438	21,937
Go Rentals	263,234	219,463
Easirent	92,677	71,905